FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(ohms)
Line to Line
Inductance
(mH)
Torque
Constant
(oz-in/A)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
“L”
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
BLWR092S-12V-8000 12 4.2 2.2 0.7 2.8 8000 3.50 0.7 1.25 9.3 x 10-6 45 0.15
BLWR092S-24V-4600 24 3.8 1.1 1.1 3.8 4600 23 6.2 4.28 9.3 x 10-6 45 0.15
BLWR0935-12V-500 12 0.2 0.07 0.6 1.7 500 122 39.8 7.73 18.7 x 10-6 70 0.28
BLWR093S-24V-3500 24 8.0 1.5 3.1 7.1 3500 11.80 4.2 5.03 18.7 x 10-6 70 0.26
BLWR093D-24V-3500 24 8.0 0.07 2.8 8.5 3800 11.6 4.3 5.03 18.7 x 10-6 72 0.28
Note: Custom leadwires, cables, connectors and windings are available upon request.
D
IM
EN

)
TORQUE (OZ-IN)
0.3
0.35
0.4
0.45
0.5
600
700
800
900
1000
AM
P)
)
BLWR093S-12V-500 @ 12VDC
Torque-Speed
Torque-Current
0
0.05